
2025-26 Main SIG Contact List

SIG FULL Name SIG Chair/President (Main Contact) SIG Chair/President (Main Contact) Email

Aggie PreMed Mentroship SIG Ahmed Zabiba aizabiba@health.ucdavis.edu
American Medical Women's Association Andria Embry ajembry@health.ucdavis.edu
Anesthesiology Josephine Du jjdu@health.ucdavis.edu
Armenian Medical Students Interest Group Adam Guemidjian aguemidjian@health.ucdavis.edu

Art Student Interest Group Jamila Campwala/ Era Goel
jhcampwala@health.ucdavis.edu; 
epgoel@health.ucdavis.edu

Asian Pacific American Medical Student Association 
Student Interest Group

Joyce Kang joykang@health.ucdavis.edu

Association of Native American Medical Students Leonard Almero and Mia Wungnema
lsalmero@health.ucdavis.edu; 
mrwungnema@health.ucdavis.edu

Association of Women Surgeons Rachel Becker rlbecker@health.ucdavis.edu
Barbell Buddies Silvia Morales slmorales@health.ucdavis.edu
Basketball Student Interest Group Amritpal Randhawa amsrandhawa@health.ucdavis.edu

Bioethics Student Interest Group Nicholas Kaliss & Mithcell Walters
ndkaliss@health.ucdavis.edu; 
mtwalters@health.ucdavis.edu

Blueprint to Medicine Program Leo Busse lhbusse@health.ucdavis.edu
Cardiovascular Medicine SIG Andria Embry ajembry@health.ucdavis.edu

Career Connect Malek Ajam / Christine Liu
majam@health.ucdavis.edu; 
chbliu@health.ucdavis.edu

Case Review Project Leo Busse lhbusse@health.ucdavis.edu
Central Valley Strong Alexander Stacy-Alcantara astacyal@health.ucdavis.edu
Christian Medical Fellowship SIG Nicholas Fong ntfong@health.ucdavis.edu
Climbing SIG Laura Chang lauchang@health.ucdavis.edu
Coalition for Health Equity Yasmine El-Hage yelhage@health.ucdavis.edu

Community Gardens and Plant Lovers SIG
Sukhber Kaur, Mandeep Chhokar, Gizem 
Akildiz

Sbrkaur@health.ucdavis.edu

Community Health Collective Tiffany Wong tifwo@health.ucdavis.edu

Crochet and Knitting SIG Samantha Estrada and Christine Liu 
spestrada@health.ucdavis.edu; 
chbliu@health.ucdavis.edu

Dermatology Student Interest Group Linh Tran lhmtran@health.ucdavis.edu

Developing MINDs Samantha Estrada and Lauren Ho 
spestrada@health.ucdavis.edu; 
lauho@health.ucdavis.edu
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Diagnostic and Interventional Radiology Student Interest 
Group

Yakelin Arroyo Velazquez
yarroyovelazquez@health.ucdavis.edu

Disaster Medicine SIG Owen Radey oaradey@health.ucdavis.edu

Diversity & Justice in Medicine Book Club
Chelsey King, Lauren Ho, Cecilia Cisneros, 
Katrina Harler

ccjking@health.ucdavis.edu; 
lauho@health.ucdavis.edu; 
ccisneros@health.ucdavis.edu; 
kcharler@health.ucdavis.edu

El Club de Espanol Medico Alexandra Diaz alpdiaz@health.ucdavis.edu
Emergency Medicine Student Interest Group Owen Radey oaradey@health.ucdavis.edu

Empowering Youth Cica Akpovi, Victor Tran
cakpovi@health.ucdavis.edu; 
taitra@health.ucdavis.edu

Family Medicine Interest Group Lee Dason Lam leelam@health.ucdavis.edu
Filipino Americans In Medicine Michael Sigua (SIG Co-Chair) mgsigua@health.ucdavis.edu

First-Generation in Medicine Payal Sidhu, Sonam Kumari
ppsidhu@health.ucdavis.edu; 
sskumari@health.ucdavis.edu

Flu Crew Era Goel + Celia Arroyo Silva epgoel@health.ucdavis.edu

Food for Thought Conan Lee, Ethan Amador
cohlee@health.ucdavis.edu; 
eaamador@health.ucdavis.edu

Friends of Dialysis Anastasia Krajnovic akrajnovic@health.ucdavis.edu
Geriatrics and the Biology of Aging SIG Brian Nguyen bsnguyen@health.ucdavis.edu
Gold Humanism Honor Society (reg'ed 5/2) Shania Bennett Sdwestmoreland@health.ucdavis.edu
Hematology/Oncology Tu Le tucle@health.ucdavis.edu
Homegrown Café Angel Ibarra aglibarra@health.ucdavis.edu
Internal Medicine Milan Acosta maacosta@health.ucdavis.edu
Kara-Okie Dokie Jala Beasley-Williams jbeasley@health.ucdavis.edu
Latino Medical Student Association Silvia Morales slmorales@health.ucdavis.edu
Lifestyle Medicine Alexandra Diaz alpdiaz@health.ucdavis.edu
Matcha and Mindfulness- Missing TC Kayla Hall Sally Nguyen salnguye@health.ucdavis.edu
Medical Improv Dalila Gonzalez  President dago@health.ucdavis.edu

Medical Student Pride Alliance Mia Wungnema, Tanner Gorman
mrwungnema@health.ucdavis.edu; 
tangorman@health.ucdavis.edu

Medical Students for a Sustainable Future at UCDSOM Maria Hammett mrhammett@health.ucdavis.edu
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Medical Students for Choice Student Interest Group
Era Goel, Sharon Yuen, Sally Nguyen, Flora 
Zhang

epgoel@health.ucdavis.edu; 
salnguye@health.ucdavis.edu; 
sbyuen@health.ucdavis.edu; 
flozhang@health.ucdavis.edu

Middle Eastern, North African and South Asian Student 
Group

Dana Aljaber dbaljaber@health.ucdavis.edu

Musculoskeletal-Oriented Training, Interest, and 
Outreach Network

Amritpal S. Randhawa amsrandhawa@health.ucdavis.edu

(American) Muslim Medical Student Association Dana Aljaber dbaljaber@health.ucdavis.edu
Narrative Medicine Student Interest Group Katrina Harler kcharler@health.ucdavis.edu
Neurology Student Interest Group Amy Wise awise@health.ucdavis.edu

Neurosurgery SIG Mattie Cranick, Katrina Harler, Andria Embry
mgcranick@health.ucdavis.edu; 
kcharler@health.ucdavis.edu; 
ajembry@health.ucdavis.edu

Obstetrics and Gynecology Student Interest Group Era Goel + Hadia Lalagul + Hannah Ma epgoel@health.ucdavis.edu
Ophthalmology SIG Joyce Kang joykang@health.ucdavis.edu
Organized Medicine SSVMS/CMA/AMA at UC Davis Studen   Lee Lam leelam@health.ucdavis.edu

Orthopedics/Sports Medicine Student Interest Group Westin Mace & Rachel Becker
wsmace@health.ucdavis.edu; 
rlbecker@health.ucdavis.edu

Otolaryngology (ENT) Student Interest Group
Hewitt Chang, Vianca Mendoza, Katelyn 
Addison 

hewchang@health.ucdavis.edu; 
vrmendoza@health.ucdavis.edu; 
kaaddison@health.ucdavis.edu

Outdoor Education and Experience Yasmine El-Hage yelhage@health.ucdavis.edu

Pathology Student Interest Group Adrian Puchalsky & Mia Wungnema
apuchalski@health.ucdavis.edu; 
mrwungnema@health.ucdavis.edu

Pediatrics Student Interest Group Maria Clarke mtclarke@health.ucdavis.edu

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation
Jonathan Tran/Jerald Troy Liwanag 
Calinawan/Simeon Violinov Zlatanov jmntran@health.ucdavis.edu

Pickleball Jonathan Tran jmntran@health.ucdavis.edu
Ping Pong SIG Missing all officers TC Amjad Mansour aamansour@health.ucdavis.edu 

Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery Juan Manuel Novoa, Viviana Vega, Ger Yang jmnovoa@health.ucdavis.edu
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Postbacc Mentorship Program at UC Davis School of 
Medicine

Milan Acosta, Emanuel Guzman 
maacosta@health.ucdavis.edu; 
emoralesguzman@health.ucdavis.edu

Preventive Medicine Student Interest Group Brandon Lukwago & Harjeet Mann
bwlukwago@health.ucdavis.edu; 
hkmann@health.ucdavis.edu

Psychiatry Student Interest Group Jake Branchini jbranchini@health.ucdavis.edu
Running Westin Mace wsmace@health.ucdavis.edu
Slavic, Eastern European and Eurasian Student 
Association

Simeon Violinov Zlatanov, Andria Embry
svzlatanov@health.ucdavis.edu; 
ajembry@health.ucdavis.edu

Soccer Student Interset Group Mynor Martinez ; Juan Manuel Novoa
mmar@health.ucdavis.edu; 
jmnovoa@health.ucdavis.edu

Socially Responsible Surgery SIG Mynor Martinez ; Ger Yang
mmar@health.ucdavis.edu; 
ntxyang@health.ucdavis.edu

Stockton Harm Reduction Program Samantha Estrada and Chelsey King 
spestrada@health.ucdavis.edu; 
ccjking@health.ucdavis.edu

Stockton Health Empowerment Conference Rhesa Valenzuela rhefoster@health.ucdavis.edu
Student National Medical Association Brianna Royston bmroyston@health.ucdavis.edu

Surgery Student Interest Group Brenna Champlin and Malek Ajam
bmchamplin@health.ucdavis.edu; 
majam@health.ucdavis.edu

Tachycardia Tacklers Leonard Almero Co-President lsalmero@health.ucdavis.edu

The Punjabi Network & Development Collective Payal Sidhu ; Mehikpreet Sidhu
ppsidhu@health.ucdavis.edu; 
mpksidhu@health.ucdavis.edu

UCDSOM Flag Football Tyler Lockwood/ Noah Lyndall
telockwood@health.ucdavis.edu; 
Nllyndall@health.ucdavis.edu

Ultrasound Student Interest Group Lee Dason Lam leelam@health.ucdavis.edu
UV&Me at UC Davis Aneri Patel abppatel@health.ucdavis.edu
White Coats and Wagging Tails Ismael Rodriguez ismrodriguez@health.ucdavis.edu
White Coats for Black Lives Precious Chiamaka Nwadike pcnwadike@health.ucdavis.edu
Wilderness Medicine Student Interest Group Hannah Kelson hkelson@health.ucdavis.edu
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